
ESOL
Connecting through Conversations ESOL

Join our Conversation Class to improve your speaking and listening
skills in a friendly and supportive environment. This class focuses on
everyday conversations, helping you build confidence in using English
in real-life situations. Open to all levels, it’s a great way to practice,
meet new people, and develop your language skills.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

We have 2 different start
dates for this course:

14 January 2025 - 18
March 2025
6 May 2025 - 15 July
2025

None You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

What can this course lead to?

ESOL Skills for Life

Functional Skills English

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]



Location

On-site

Course session dates

Session dates for 14 January 2025 - 18 March 2025

Tuesday 14 Jan 2025 to Tuesday 14 Jan 2025
Tuesday 21 Jan 2025 to Tuesday 21 Jan 2025
Tuesday 28 Jan 2025 to Tuesday 28 Jan 2025
Tuesday 04 Feb 2025 to Tuesday 04 Feb 2025
Tuesday 11 Feb 2025 to Tuesday 11 Feb 2025
Tuesday 25 Feb 2025 to Tuesday 25 Feb 2025
Tuesday 04 Mar 2025 to Tuesday 04 Mar 2025
Tuesday 11 Mar 2025 to Tuesday 11 Mar 2025
Tuesday 18 Mar 2025 to Tuesday 18 Mar 2025

Session dates for 6 May 2025 - 15 July 2025

Tuesday 06 May 2025 to Tuesday 06 May 2025
Tuesday 13 May 2025 to Tuesday 13 May 2025
Tuesday 20 May 2025 to Tuesday 20 May 2025
Tuesday 03 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 03 Jun 2025
Tuesday 10 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 10 Jun 2025
Tuesday 17 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 17 Jun 2025
Tuesday 24 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 24 Jun 2025
Tuesday 01 Jul 2025 to Tuesday 01 Jul 2025
Tuesday 08 Jul 2025 to Tuesday 08 Jul 2025
Tuesday 15 Jul 2025 to Tuesday 15 Jul 2025
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